KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF

1036860

Form ACO-4
Form must be typed
March 2009

Commingling ID #

PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.AR. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License #

API No. 15 -

Name: Spot Description:
Address 1: - - - Sec. Twp. S. R. [ JEast [ |west
Address 2: Feet from [ ] North/ [ ] South Line of Section
City: State: Zip: + Feetfrom [ ] East / [ | West Line of Section
Contact Person: County:
Phone: ( ) Lease Name: Well #:
1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):
[] 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
D 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.
4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
5.
[] s

Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
L] 7
[] s

Well construction diagram of subject well.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my
current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com-
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which
is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

KCC Office Use Only
[ Denied [ ]Approved
15-Day Periods Ends:

Approved By: Date:

Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: [JYes [ |No

Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

Submitted Electronically

Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Protests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of
the notice of application.

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- SS.
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issue - weeks, that the
first publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 318t of

March Ap. 2010 , with

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true.

Dt Sttt

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

31st day of March, 2010

NEWSPAPER NOTICE |
BEFORE THE STATE |
1 . CORPORATION |
COMMISSION OF THE
STATE OF KANSAS
NOTICE OF FILING
APPLICATION

RE: Samuel Gary Jr. &
Associates, Inc. -
Application for Comn-|
mingling of Produc-|

- tion or Fluids for the
JME Farms #1-27
located in Rush
County, Kansas.

ITO: All Oil & Gas !
Producers, Unleased

Mineral Interest Ow-
ners, Landowners,|
andall persons whom-|
ever concerned.

You and each of you
are hereby notified -
that Samuel Gary Jr:
& Associates, Inc. ba i
filed an application i+ |
commingling produ: °
tion or fluids from tt _
Lansing and Arbuck .
Formations. The sub
lect well, the JMTF:
Farms #1-27, is local-|"
ed 1050 feet from the,
south line and 330 fee:
from the east line in
the N2 NE SE SE of
| Section 27, Township |
16 South, Range 16West:; ||
Rush County, Kansas|

Any persons who
object to or protest
this application shall
be required to file -
their obiections or
protest with the con-
servation Division of
the State Corporation
Commission of the
State of Kansas within|
fifteen (15) days from
1 the date of this state
|| publication. These
| protests shall be filed
I pursuant to Commis-|
- sion regulations and
must state specific
reasons why granting
the application may
cause waste, violate
correlative rights or
pollute the natural
resources of the Statej
of Kansas.

All persons inferested
or concerned shall
take notice of the

1 foregoing and shall
govern themselves
accordingly.

Samuel Gary Jr. & |
] Associates, Inc.
1515 Wynkoop, Suite 700,
Denver, CO 80202
(303) 831-4673

Ny LINZAD. TOON
=3 Notary Public - State of Kansas
nt i

B IARB2013

0&1,{,9&&1 }O; JQW/

Notary Public Sedgwick County, Kansas

Printer’s Fee : $162.00



[ ptic Norce

(Published in The Rush
County News Thursday,
April 1, 2010.)1t
NEWSPAPER
NOTICE
BEFORE THE STATE
CORPORATION
COMMISSION
OF THE STATE OF
KANSAS
NOTICE OF FILIN
APPLICATION
RE: Samuel Gary Jr.
&  Associates, - Inc.
—Application for
Commingling of
Production or Fluids for
the
JME Farms #1-27

' located in Rush County,

ansas.
TO: All Oil & Gas

' Producers, Unleased
‘Mineral Interest Owners,

Landowners, and all per-
sons whomever con-
cemed.

You and each of you
are hereby notified that
Samuel Gary Jr. &
Associates, Inc. has filed
an application for com-
mingling production or
fluids from the Lansing
and Arbuckle Formations.
The subject well, the IME
Farms #1-27; is located
1050 feet from the south
line and 330 feet from the
east line in the N2 NE SE
SE of Section 27,
Township 16 South,
Range 16 West, Rush
County, Kansas.

Any persons who
object to or protest this
application  shall be
required to file their
objections or protest with
the conservation Division
of the State Corporation
Commission of the State
of Kansas within fifteen
(15) days from the date of
this state publication.
These protests shall be
filed pursuant to
Commission regulations
and must state specific
reasons why granting the
application may cause
waste, violate correlative
rights or pollute the natu-
ral resources of the State
of Kansas.

All persons interested
or concerned shall take
notice of the foregoing
and shall govern them-
selves accordingly.

Samuel Gary Jr.

& Associates, Inc.

1515 Wynkoop,

Suite 700,

Denver, CO 80202

(303) 831-4673

Affidavit of Publication

State of Kansas, s
Rush County, )

TIM ENGEL , being first duly sworn, Deposes and says: That he is Managing
Editor of The Rush County News, a weekly newspaper, published and printed in La
Crosse, State of Kansas, and published in and of general circulation in Rush County,
Kansas, with a general paid circulation on a weekly basis in Rush County, Kansas, and
that said newspaper is not a trade, religious or fraternal publication.

Said newspaper is published weekly at least 50 times a year; has been so pub-
lished continuously and uninterruptedly in said county and state for a period of more
than five years prior to the first publication of said notice; and has been admitted at
the post office of La Crosse in said County as periodical mail matter.

That the attached notice is a true copy thereof and was published in the
regular and entire issue of said newspaper for one consecutive
week, the first publication thereof being made as aforesaid on
the 1st day of April _, 2010, with  subsequent
publications being made on the following date

. 2010

. 2010

Managing”Editor

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 1st day of

Har 2l

~— " " Notary Publity S

April 2010

My commission expires: ___8-11-10 NOTARY PUBLIC, Stafe of Kaneas
@&é MARY A. ENGEL
" My Appt. Exp.

Printer’s Fee $

Additional copies  §

Approved this day of , 20




JME-FARMS #1-27
NE-SE-SE 26-165-16W
1050 FSL & 330 FEL
Rush County, KS

‘d)’ ALLENBAUGH-JME 1-27
i
271 o 2

MAIER-YARMER 1-26

JME-FARMS 1-27

SCHLEGEL1-34

Scale 1"=1000

JME-FARMS 1-27 COMMINGLE APPLICATION PLAT
Sam Gary Jr. Well Names In Red

All leases in a 1/2mile radius
are owned by Sam Gary Jr.



SAMUEL GARY JR
AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
an integrated energy company

March 26, 2009

Mr. Dave Williams

Kansas Corporation Commission
130 South Market, Room — 2078
Wichita, KS 67202

Re: JME Farms 1-27
Rush County, Kansas
API# 15-165-21843-0000

Dear Dave,

Attached please find the ACO-1, Well History Description of Well and Lease, along with
Geologist Report, DST’s, Electric Logs, and all cementing tickets for the subject Well.

We hereby request that this ACO-1, and all data included, along with the drill cuttings
sent to the Kansas Geological Survey, be held CONFIDENTIAL FOR 2 YEARS.

If there are any questions, or if you need any additional information, please contact me at
Samuel Gary Jr. & Associates, Inc. at the telephone number shown on the letterhead.

Sincerely,

SAM q/ b ) ASSOCIATES, INC.

Clayton Camozzi
Geologist

Enclosures

1560 Broadway, Suite 2100 | Denver, CO 80202 | WWWw.samgaryjr.com




KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION
WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Form ACO-1
September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

Operator: License# 3882

Name: SAMUEL GARY JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Address: 1560 BROADWAY, SUITE 2100

API No. 16 - 165-21843-0000

County: RUSH
NE SE SE Sec. 27 Twp. 16 S.R. 16 [J EastPJ west

City/State/Zip: DENVER, CO 80202-4838 1050 feet from SOUTH Line of Section

Purchaser: GARY-WILLIAMS ENERGY CORPORATION 330 feet from EAST Line of Section

Operator Contact Person: CLAYTON CAMOZZ! Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Comer:

Phone; (303) 8314673 {circle one) @ SE NW  sw

Contractor: Name: SOUTHWIND DRILLING Lease Name: JME FARMS Well #: 1-27

License: 33350 Field Name: WILDCAT

Wellsite Geologist: JUSTIN CARTER Producing Formation: ARBUCKLE

Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground: 1962’ Kelly Bushing: 1972

_ X _NewWell _ Re-Entry ___ Workover Total Depth: 3650 Plug Back Total Depth: 3615’

X Oil SWD SIOW _ Temp Abd. Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 1052 Feet

Gas ENHR . SIGw Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? OvYes X No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If yes, show depth set Feet

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: If Altemnate Il completion, cement circulated from

Operator: feet depth to w/ sxcmt.

Well Name:

Originai Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD

Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth
Commingled Docket No.
Dual Completion Docket No.

Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.

11/26/2008 12/03/2008 1/14/2009

Date Reached TD Completion Date or

Spud Date or
Recompletion Date

Recompletion Date

Drilling Fluld Management Plan
{Data must be collected from the Reserve Pif)

Chloride content ppm  Fluid volume bbis

Dewatering method used

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License No.:

Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R O East [0 West
County: Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this information shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichita,

Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well.
Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writ
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be atta

Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
ing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
ched with this form. ALL CEMENTING

TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells,

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are complete and coereciie’the best of my knowledge.

Signature:

Title: GEOQOLOGIST Date:

Subscribed and swomn to before me this  26™

2008,

Notary Public:/@\q% ”?

Date Commission Expires:

KCC Office Use ONLY
Letter of Confidentiality Attached
If Denied, Yes [] Date:

Wireline Log Received

Geologist Report Recelved

UIC Distribution




Operator Name:

SAMUEL GARY JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Side Two

Lease Name:

Sec. 27 Twp.

16 S. R 16

O East I West

INSTRUCTIONS:

County:

JME FARMS

Well #:

RUSH

1-27

Show important tops and base of formation penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copes of drill stem tests giving interval tested, time

tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is neaded. Attach copy of all Electric Wireline Logs surveyed.

Attach final geologist well site report.
Drill Stem Tests Taken X Yes O Ne ® Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum O Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Sample Sent to Geological Survey [ Yes O No TOPEKA 2969' -997'
HEEBNER 3200 -1228'
Cores Taken O Yes X No DOUGLAS 3231' -1259
LANSING 3255" -3255"
Electric Log Run X Yes O No ARBUCKLE 3535 -1563'
{Submit Copy) ™ 3650'
List All E. Logs Run: DUAL INDUCTION
DENSITY - NEUTRON
SONIC LOG
MICROLOG
CASING RECORD K New K Used
Report all strings set — conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
. Size Hole | Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks -
Purpose of string | “pryed” | Set(inO.D) | LbsJFt. | Depth Cement Used Typa and Percent Additives
SURFACE 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 23 1052’ CLASS A 450 2% GEL & 3% CC
" .. . 60/40 POZ 25
FROGUGTION 77 12 15.5 3650° | ECON-O-BOND 125 | 5#/SK GILSONITE, 1/4#/SK CELLFLAKE
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING/SQUEEZE RECORD
R Depth "
Purpose: Top  Bottom Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Perforate
Protect Casing
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid. Fracture, Shot, Cement, Squeeze Record
Shots per Foot Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
4 JSPF 3536' - 3546' 5009 20% MCA - 3% MAS 200# 3536'-3546'
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
) 2-7/8" 3605' O Yes K No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
1/14/09 O Flowing Bd  Pumping O GasLift [0 Other (Explain)
Estimated Production ol Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Qil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
10 0 0
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
O Vented O Sold O Usedon Lease O Open Hole X Perf. O Dually Comp. O Commingled 3536-3546'

if vented, submit A

CO-18)

O Other (Specify)




!
v ﬂ / .
j
Quality Oilwell Cem...ting Inc. \/ 7@ Invoi ce
740 W WICHITA Date Invoice #
P.O. Box 32
Russell, KS 67665 11/30/2008 1228
Bill To /%5/
Samuel Gary Jr & Associates Inc
P.O. BOX 448
RUSSELL KS 67665
P.O. No. Terms Project
Net 30
Quantity Description Rate Amount
450 | common 13.10 5,895.00T
9| GEL 20.00 180.00T
15 | Calcium 50.00 750.00T
474 | handling 2.10 995.40
14,220.08 * 474 SACKS * 30 MILES 0.08 1,137.60
1| 8 5/8 solid rubber plug 102.00 102.00T
1|8 5/8 baffle plate 140.00 140.00T
1| surface pipe 500-1500ft 950.00 950.00
30 | pump truck mileage charge 6.00 180.00
1,033 | discount 10% if paid within 30 days DISCOUNT HAS ALREADY BEEN -1.00 -1,033.00
DEDUCTED
LEASE: JME FARMS WELL #1-27
Rush county Sales Tax 5.30% 374.55
r/DRLG 0 ¢OMP O WO O LUOE 00GG
o 4
AFE #. %@Zw
ACCT #: (3560
APPRCVED RY:
7
Thank you for your business. Dave
Total $9,671.55




QUALITY JILWELL CEME).TING, INC.

Federal Tax .D.# 20-2886107

Phone 785-483-2025 Home Office P.O. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665 No.
Cell 785-324-1041
} Sec. Twp. Range Called Out On Location Job Start Finish
g fm o, T i oFE ,- "} {
Date § £ "¢ a-" 0 | wd F | 5 ile e}
RASTNS PO ) g i = - *F;' J"I.‘g #
Lease.." **i; k4, Well No. = LJ’ - ¢4 | Location:: i .. Lesdmt Tpy © County i, i State k.,_.w_,
Contractor :7"v.; s ¢ A Owner fab
Job. WL I To Quality Oilwell Cementing, Inc.
dype Jeb=—an_sbmmag == — You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish
Hole Size & - v e.¢ D fi’= 6’,,: cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed.
RS — £ L g i oy -.-" £ ‘ N
Csg. = M ik Depth /735 .0 %mrgeg} Ay Lo .
- i &t
Thyg. Size Depth Street .
Drill Pipe Depth City State
Tool Depth The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contracter.
Cement Left in Csg. ! b Shoe Joint
Press Max. 1 Minimum____
i ﬁ‘ 3 i ,, ’ ,_:~
Meas Line Displace f«r CEMENT
Perf. s - —
EQUIPMENT * Oy B e v et
2 No.|Cementer N i i
Pumptrk ¢ Helper Consisting of =
F Dri ; S - o7 z
Bulktrk ~ «* No. :\‘g Common #5572 wl ,{_5" we” G s t_,. GG
«_¢  No.|Driver A . . :
Bulktrk o+ - [Driver __ TR Poz. Mix _ . . \
kil b JOB SERVICES & REMARKS ;; v lael, G T 7T R \ 35 Gl
, o ';".- 4 X “‘ﬂ " -f':::' g“"ﬂ' o i ¢’I";." .-v:::': "' yré
Pumptrk Chargg.# = /. 3 ~.tidv ¥ ‘f - ~" | Chioride /5 N TED, I
S < Lt o ‘ E
Mlleage 3 < il - :i 30! go Hulls
Footag Sait
) /7 _
Total !! j L 27 Flowseal
Remarks:
: = Sales Tax
- e o R o 7 L2 ‘f'«, "
Handlin "‘//:f'/t’“ié’ = i s .W 2
. =~k (4-\ ’_-‘. N P
f. o z .‘- "lﬁ: M‘f%&e (‘ L;” . f;} a‘f {.,, %"’ /;‘i o -/v’ ‘e é‘f (“.
E oy 3, X " e >r R i aq“r i 1 ' ’ <
VR L | /z!m/ TG EE gy Total | //.5(/:' l
'} . ’ 2 Pt . . e
Floating Equipment & Plugs { i A foi - al
Squeeze Manifold
W v I Rotating Head
O 3 o, £ iw_‘ . « 2z "'; o - & Al e v
T L ) e T e U e | SO0
Tax
i Discount §
X .
Signature Total Charge |




T

energy services

PAGE
1of2

CUST NO
1970-SAM013

INVOICE DATE
12/08/2008

INVOICE NUMBER

1970002885

Pratt
B J  LEASE NAME JME Fa G ;
: :Agté%LX ci,:rsw JR. & ASSOCIATES > \WELLNO. i BECEIVE
L oSt ks DEC 15 008
T STATE KS i
) ?\#JTS,\?,ELL é/so KELLvBRANUM T JOBDESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pie:
’ E  JOB CONTACT C/O KELBABRMEIUMARY JR.
V%Z/B 7 & ASSOCIATES, INC.
JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE \
( 1970-028%0 301 Net 30 DAYS 01/07/2009
QTY UofM UNIT PRICE [INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Dates: 12/04/2008 to 12/04/2008
1970-02890
1970-19199 Cement-New Well Casing 12/4/08
Pump Charge-Hourly 1.00| Hour 2160.000 2,160.00
Depth Charge,; 3001-4000'
Cementing Head w/Manifold 1.00| EA 250.000 250.00
Plug Container Utilization
Charge
Cement Float Equipment 1.00] EA 360.000 360.00
Auto Fill Float Shoe
Cement Float Equipment 1.00| EA 400.000 400.00
Latch Down Plug and Baffle
Cement Float Equipment 8.00] EA 110.000 880.00
Turbolizer
Extra Equipment 1.00( EA 200.000 200.00
Casing Swivel Rental
Mileage 180.00| DH 1.400 252.00
Blending and Mixing Service
Charge
Mileage 150.00( DH 7.000 1,050.00
Heavy Equipment Mileage
Mileage 581.00| DH 1.600 929.60
Proppant and Bulk Delivery
Charges
Pickup 75.00] Hour 4,250 318.75
Unit Mileage Charge(Pickups,
Vans, or Cars)
Additives 625.00] EA 0.750 46875 T
Cal-Set
Additives 32.00( EA 3.700 11840 T
Cello-flake
Additives 214.00| EA 0.250 5350 T
Cement Gel
Additives 100.00| EA 7.500 75000 T
FLA-322
Additives 900.00| EA 0.670 603.00 T
Gilsonite
Additives 500.00] EA 1.530 765.00 T
Super Flush 11
Calcium Chloride 214.00( EA 1.050 224.70j




PAGE 'CUST NO INVOICE DATE
e 20f2 1970-SAMO13 12/08/2008

o B o

INVOICE NUMBER

ernergy services 1970002885
Pratt -
T SAMUEL GARY JR. & ASSOCIATES il JME Farms
L T . COUNTY Rush
STATE KS
T 1
o E.?.?S_ELL g/so KELL6Y7E153(I5?8ANUM v JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pipe:
' B JOB CONTACT C/O KELLY BRANUM
JOB# EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
1970-02890 301 Net 30 DAYS 01/07/2009
Qry Uof M UNIT PRICE |INVOICE AMOUNT
Cement 125.00| EA 11.000 137500 T
50/50 POZ
Cement 55.00] EA 12.000 66000 T
60/40 POZ
Supervisor 1.00{ Hour 175.000 175.00
Service Supervisor Charge
ADKLG [ COMP OW/Q O LOE O GG
ARE #.
AQCT #:
ARPROVED BY:
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO: BID DISCOUNT -3,118.36
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP  BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP %\JETOTAL 8.?;65.:;
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 :
DALLAS, TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND, TX 79702 INVOICE TOTAL 9,072.16j
A




SIL

e Subject to Correction o BESR
SEervVICES, LP [l T E Zoens weil#, Legalg 2 le-l
Date/&‘- ii . i Customer ID County pﬂc / sm?’.',s Station /0/
c 7 Depth g7 [Formation Shoe doimt "
: ,_,"./ K‘f ‘1;47 C {/:7 N /’é/ -3_, p /-%,S‘_S"oc’. Casm£ {/, Casing Depth D Job Typ%., Il & é‘” 4 ,S:
g / Customer Representative/J - } Treate'rg b/’“ ~ 641 //w-.,
AFE Number PO Number o & ‘?/Jf;,{}/:ﬁ{j 7';// Ww«"‘"’“’“"’”” Iyt
Siation Product | quanmiTy MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT, an¥ s';'nwces USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
P ep oy | ras st e por. 1 4275, 00
T bz | s, oo A Colod . 0y
\ qc wi | 524 B fabe A7 JIK <y
i ke 09 lores 16 lcolosm of firile 1 229 79
[ 3 e w |cu <o A 6. 75
L e8| ook | 2 302 A7 ISU.
I“».' . (¢ 2J 0 2r 4 (ot g el A7 £ &g
V. drip/ |Fwis P A‘aru':/" e Cd3-¢d
| desss Lo | Sonee Fhoch " ez
[ ¢FdeP |/ ,M A Do < 8LV s T A %000
AFrss | /54 Wt 2ot Moy <ty 4 A Zleod
\ cFrs! | 854 |7 Fond 5 e en A S§o,v0
f g 2/ LS i /{’{”tﬂa f’@m/ przl /ﬁ,é N /', OS¢, Qa
[ kw2 sy em|Be f7 Ll .., 27,
_ Eno | o | puly 2% 26. 75
N Co | st | Adty Ay (i 1s, Chosee J52. 00
/ e 2 -y ‘A(J/fc//c- ~/ g Cﬁc"«ﬂ{dé.-/\ 1 25.¢¢
(  qeuy’ | /v |4 Loorl. Choe Fows - Sboa 2 /a. a
\_ @y | /ot | Ply ontens KT I,
/0 Crsol | /5% C}s'«;, St {” 420 gId-¢d
2 vcal) fe & s, 3¢
,/ 7
s b/

_,B_oxa3613 o Pratt, ;ﬂ(-smza-:am *(620) 672-1201 » Fax (620) 672-5383 (RT3 rYE

Taylor Printing, Inc. « www.taylorprinting.us



G ML G WD Yp iy
_ene‘gf-v services,.r - —
C t L - N ”, - ] i “ - _'._ : . T :
uson:gt N ’)&,/.{C \F ’g'\ E(’ ease | O. Date - P
L Well#. . =+ SRR T
. .ease | ,:,,,M :.«"»ch_s L R i f 2T e /«, . _..“_ 5,/(’_'.:.._ i o
Field Ordes#- Statlon . | Casing..,- | Depth - County .- | Stage, -
POy | SEn B0, 8- A & 5
Type Job e " | Formation Legal Description’
CRW % Los A 39-76 1L
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
C.asing:Sj;% Tubing Size | Shots/Ft Acid RATE| PRESS ISIP
Dep_tg & ¢ J” Depth From 'i'o Pre Pad - Max 5 Min.
Volum, Volume Pad Min 10 Min.
b = fiEom__u LT L I Bt
M ress < [Max Press™ - = Frac Avg 15 Min.
=L o From To
Well ?brgecﬁon Annulus Vol. From To HHP Used Annulus Pressure
qug&pgb-, Packer Depth From T Flush Gas Volume Total Load
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Mark Parkinson, Governor

i
K A N S A s Thomas E. Wright, Chairman

Michael C. Moffet, Commissioner
CORPORATION COMMISSION Joseph F. Harkins, Commissioner

April 16, 2010

Gabe D’Arthenay

Samuel Gary Jr. & Associates, Inc.
1515 Wynkoop, STE 700

Denver, CO 80202

RE:  Approved Commingling CO041003
JME Farms 1-27, Sec. 27-T16S-R16W, Rush County
API No. 15-165-21843-00-00

Dear Mr. D’Arthenay

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been reviewed and
approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was
examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the
15-day protest period. This application, which was received by the KCC on April 8, 2010
concerns approval to simultaneously produce from the following sources of supply through the
same tubing string in the same wellbore:

Estimated
Current

Production
Source of Supply BOPD MCFPD BWPD Perf Depth
Lansing 90 0 3 3395-3400
Arbuckle 8 0 2 3536-3546

Total Estimated Current
Production 98 0 5

Based upon the depth of the Arbuckle formation perforations, total oil production shall not
exceed 100 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow
(AOF).

File form ACO-1 upon re-completion of the well to commingle.
Docket Number CO041003 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this number
for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this approved

commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Finney State Office Building, 130 S. Market, Room 2078, Wichita, KS 67202-3802
(316) 337-6200 * Fax: (316) 337-6211 e http://kce.ks.gov/
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